
Colliers 
Wood 

Personal Property FORTESCUE ROAD Victim late reporting of robbery of 
Moped and mobile phone 

23/07/2023 
00:01:00 

23/07/2023 
04:15:00 

Colliers 
Wood 

Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

PRINCE GEORGES 
ROAD 

TRANSFER CRIME ACCEPTED - 
Theft of motor vehicle, suspect has 
failed to return vehicle after contact 
terminated, vehicle found dumped 
with damage 

03/07/2023 
00:01:00 

  

Colliers 
Wood 

Theft From Motor vehicle BYEGROVE ROAD Suspect/s unknown have entered a 
secure car park at the location and 
made off with the victims 
motorcycle. He is still in 
possession of the keys 

07/08/2023 
19:00:00 

08/08/2023 
08:30:00 

Colliers 
Wood 

Theft From Motor vehicle ALEXANDRA ROAD theft of property items from motor 
vehicle by unknown male  

09/08/2023 
01:14:00 

09/08/2023 
01:30:00 

Colliers 
Wood 

Theft From Motor vehicle CHRISTCHURCH ROAD Theft from Vehicle - someone has 
removed both the front and rear 
number plates on the hire vehicle. 

12/06/2023 
13:40:00 

18/06/2023 
23:55:00 

Colliers 
Wood 

Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

PRINCE GEORGES 
ROAD 

Unknown suspect has stolen 
company vehicle parked in street 
outside bakery. White FORD 
TRANSIT   

04/08/2023 
00:01:00 

15/08/2023 
00:01:00 

Colliers 
Wood 

Burglary in a Dwelling BREAKSPEAR 
GARDENS 

By suspect unknown entering 
building block and taking victims 
pedal cycle. 

09/08/2023 
12:00:00 

16/08/2023 
12:00:00 

Colliers 
Wood 

Burglary in a Dwelling CHAPTER WAY Suspect unknown has stolen pedal 
cycle from bike shed at venue 

21/08/2023 
13:30:00 

  

Colliers 
Wood 

Burglary in a Dwelling PHIPPS BRIDGE ROAD Theft of keys and car 26/08/2023 
23:30:00 

26/08/2023 
23:45:00 

Colliers 
Wood 

Theft From Motor vehicle WATERMILL WAY Person’s unknown have stolen the 
rear number plate from victim 
motorcycle 

28/08/2023 
15:30:00 

29/08/2023 
07:15:00 

Colliers 
Wood 

Theft From Motor vehicle MERTON HIGH STREET victim states that unknown suspect 
has entered the vehicle and taken 
goods from within 

29/08/2023 
13:20:00 

29/08/2023 
13:40:00 



Colliers 
Wood 

Burglary in a Dwelling HIGH STREET 
COLLIERS WOOD 

burglary     

 


