Colliers	Personal Property	FORTESCUE ROAD	Victim late reporting of robbery of	23/07/2023	23/07/2023
Wood			Moped and mobile phone	00:01:00	04:15:00
Colliers	Theft/Taking of Motor	PRINCE GEORGES	TRANSFER CRIME ACCEPTED -	03/07/2023	
Wood	vehicle	ROAD	Theft of motor vehicle, suspect has	00:01:00	
			failed to return vehicle after contact		
			terminated, vehicle found dumped		
			with damage		
Colliers	Theft From Motor vehicle	BYEGROVE ROAD	Suspect/s unknown have entered a	07/08/2023	08/08/2023
Wood			secure car park at the location and	19:00:00	08:30:00
			made off with the victims		
			motorcycle. He is still in		
			possession of the keys		
Colliers	Theft From Motor vehicle	ALEXANDRA ROAD	theft of property items from motor	09/08/2023	09/08/2023
Wood			vehicle by unknown male	01:14:00	01:30:00
Colliers	Theft From Motor vehicle	CHRISTCHURCH ROAD	Theft from Vehicle - someone has	12/06/2023	18/06/2023
Wood			removed both the front and rear	13:40:00	23:55:00
			number plates on the hire vehicle.		
Colliers	Theft/Taking of Motor	PRINCE GEORGES	Unknown suspect has stolen	04/08/2023	15/08/2023
Wood	vehicle	ROAD	company vehicle parked in street	00:01:00	00:01:00
			outside bakery. White FORD		
			TRANSIT		
Colliers	Burglary in a Dwelling	BREAKSPEAR	By suspect unknown entering	09/08/2023	16/08/2023
Wood		GARDENS	building block and taking victims	12:00:00	12:00:00
			pedal cycle.		
Colliers	Burglary in a Dwelling	CHAPTER WAY	Suspect unknown has stolen pedal	21/08/2023	
Wood			cycle from bike shed at venue	13:30:00	
Colliers	Burglary in a Dwelling	PHIPPS BRIDGE ROAD	Theft of keys and car	26/08/2023	26/08/2023
Wood				23:30:00	23:45:00
Colliers	Theft From Motor vehicle	WATERMILL WAY	Person's unknown have stolen the	28/08/2023	29/08/2023
Wood			rear number plate from victim	15:30:00	07:15:00
			motorcycle		
Colliers	Theft From Motor vehicle	MERTON HIGH STREET	victim states that unknown suspect	29/08/2023	29/08/2023
Wood			has entered the vehicle and taken	13:20:00	13:40:00
			goods from within		

Colliers Wood	Burglary in a Dwelling	HIGH STREET COLLIERS WOOD	burglary			
------------------	------------------------	------------------------------	----------	--	--	--